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ADVOCATE NAME
L.B.YADAV
D.K.YADAV
V.K.SINGH
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.PANDEY
L.B.YADAV
N.K.TIWARI
P.K.RAI
A.P.SHUKLA
BIPIN KUMAR
AJAY DWIVEDI
J.L.PANDEY
C.S.KUSHWAHA
MAZHAR ULLAH
MOHD.KALIM
KAMESHWAR SINGH
N.K.TIWARI
N.K.SINGH

ATUL PANDEY
R.K.SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.PANDEY
V.S.SENGAR
D.K.YADAV
V.S.PARMAR
VISHAL JAISWAL
R.C.DWIVEDI
R.K.VERMA
V.N.MISHRA
R.C.UPADHYAY
RAM AWADH MISHRA
P.D.SHARMA
ANURAG RAI
AYANK MISHRA
R.C.UPADHYAY
GAURAY TIWARI
A.K.SINGH
ABHILASHA SINGH
DINESH PATHAK
BHARAT SINGH
MOHD.WASEEM
LODHI

J.P.SINGH
KHURSHED ALAM

SANJAY KUMAR NIGAM

D.K.OJHA
S.K.DUBEY
PRADEEP KUMAR
P.S.LODHI

P.K.RAI
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ALL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 06.08.2019

L NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE

ADVOCATE ROLL NO.
A/L0014/2012
A/D0623/2013
A/V0573/2012
A/P0396/2012
A/S0308/2018
A/L0014/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/P0258/2012
A/A1483/2012
A/B0525/2014
A/A0195/2012
AlJ0127/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/K0077/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/N0261/2012
A/A1556/2012
A/R0412/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/A0788/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/D0070/2012
A/V0496/2012
A/V0504/2012
A/R0312/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/R0715/2012
A/P0564/2017
A/A0998/2012
A/A2444/2013
A/R1017/2012
A/G0049/2012
A/A0572/2012
A/A0038/2012
A/D0428/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/J0063/2012
A/K0208/2012
A/S0199/2012
A/D0372/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/P0258/2012
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18
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140
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91

05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
06/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
03/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
03/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
06/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019

Sheet1

A.K.SINGH

VINAY SINGH
S.F.HASNAIN
VIRENDRA SINGH
ANURAG PANDEY
B.K.TRIPATHI
V.P.SINGH KASHYAP
MOHD.ASLAM
S.K.PAL
V.S.SENGAR
P.K.SINGH
NAIRUZZAMAN
RAHUL PANDEY
I.C.TYAGI

P.K.RAI
AMARESH YADAV
S.K.DUBEY
SANJAY MISHRA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
MOHD.KHALID
ABHUIT MISHRA
S.K.RAJPUT
JANARDAN YADAV
H.K.DUBEY
ADESH KUMAR
P.C.SRIVASTAVA
K.D.AWASTHI
A.K.MISHRA
MD.IMRAN KHAN
VIRENDRA SINGH
P.C.MISHRA
V.S.SHUKLA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
VIVEK SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
H.P.YADAV
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.S.LODHI
J.K.YADAV
BHARAT SINGH
A.C.TIWARI
BIRENDRA SINGH
P.K.MISHRA
VISHAL AGARWAL
RAJKISHORE SINGH

SANTOSH TRIPATHI

R.B.SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
RAHUL SAXENA
AMIT RAI
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A/A0018/2012
A/V0324/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/V0494/2012
A/A0886/2018
A/B0209/2012
A/V0481/2012
A/M0533/2012
AIS1769/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/P0934/2014
A/N0388/2013
A/R1638/2013
A/10075/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/A0524/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/S0258/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/A1692/2012
A/S0167/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/H0136/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/P0686/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/A0211/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/V0494/2012
A/P0929/2014
A/V0210/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/V0596/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/H0248/2014
A/S0153/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/J0328/2013
A/B0135/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/P0249/2012
A/V0503/2012
A/R0549/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/R0103/2012
A/A0088/2016
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Y.K.YADAV

RAJIV CHOWDHARY
R.K.SHUKLA
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
AJAY DWIVEDI

RAJ SINGH

BIPIN KUMAR
A.K.SINGH
S.K.SHARMA
M.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.SINGH
S.K.TRIVEDI
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
BIPIN KUMAR
ASHISH SINGH
MAYANK YADAV
A.UPADHYAY
S.K.MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR
J.N. YADAV

S.K. PANDEY

K.P. SINGH

I.M. KHAN

R.K. SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
A.K. MISHRA
AKANKASH GAUR
S.L. SHUKLA
IMRAN ULLAH
JITENDRA SINGH
D.P. SINGH

S.R. BHUSHAN
M.K. TRIPATHI
P.K. SINGH

IN PERSON

Z.U. AHMAD
DINESH KUMAR
A.K. PAL

S.K. MISHRA

R.N. SRIVASTAVA
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
B.N. SRIVASTAVA
P.S. RATHORE
G.M. TRIPATHI
AJAY SENGAR
A.K. GUPTA
GORAKH YADAV
ZIA UDDIN AHMAD
M.N. AHMAD
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A/Y0042/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/A0195/2012
A/R1662/2013
A/B0525/2014
A/A1526/2012
A/S0325/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/A0870/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/R0215/2012
A/A0163/2016
A/B0525/2014
A/A1315/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/S0393/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/)0001/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/K0161/2012
A/10006/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/A1461/2012
A/A2485/2014
A/S1294/2012
A/10008/2012
A/)0229/2012
A/D0472/2012
A/S0767/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/10000/0000
A/Z0013/2012
A/D0369/2012
A/A0780/2012
A/S0392/2012
A/R1049/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/B0340/2012
A/P0519/2012
A/G0014/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/A1355/2012
A/G0150/2012
A/Z0013/2012
A/M1043/2014
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45
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19
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129
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10
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11
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K.N. YADAV

S.K. GUPTA

S.C. GUPTA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
MANOJ KUMAR
VIKARANT GUPTA
S.R. ASKARI

VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
K. KARTIKEYA
MOHIT KUMAR
B.P. VERMA

VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
EKANSH VARMA
P.K. YADAV
MANVENDRA SINGH
S.K. TRIPATHI
ANTRIKSH VERMA
FATMA KHATOON
DEV KUMAR

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.N.S. YADAV

V.K. PANDEY

S.K. RATHORE
IMRAN ULLAH
DINESH TIWARI
A.K. AWASTHI

A.K. RAI

J.K. CHAKRABORTY
A.P. SRIVASTAVA
KULVEER SINGH
N.K. SINGH
IMTYAZ AHMAD
SUNIL KUMAR

A.K. PANDEY

F.N. DUBEY

J.K. SHARMA

V.P. SINGH
PRASHANT VERMA
S.P. SHARMA

S.S. SHAH

P.K. SINGH

K.K. PANDEY

V.B. SHIVHARE
B.S. KHOKHER
ANAND SRIVASTAVA
RAJU SINGH

M.K. TRIPATHI
MOHIT SINGH

B.K. MISRHA
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
R.R.TIWARI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.S.YADAV
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A/K0330/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/S1674/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/S0821/2016
A/V0236/2012
A/K0829/2018
A/M0961/2013
A/B0113/2012
A/V0236/2012
A/E0002/2012
A/P0493/2015
A/M0386/2012
A/S0637/2015
A/A0121/2016
A/F0906/2018
A/D0108/2012
A/A2151/2013
A/S1063/2012
A/V0152/2019
A/S1760/2012
A/10008/2012
A/D0441/2012
A/A1522/2012
A/A1377/2012
A/J0173/2012
A/A0707/2012
A/K0374/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/10261/2015
A/S1503/2012
A/A0219/2012
A/F0014/2012
A/J0154/2012
A/V0216/2012
A/P0455/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/K0232/2012
A/V0118/2012
A/B0425/2012
A/A0717/2012
A/R0584/2012
A/M0345/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/B0320/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/R0888/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/K0420/2012
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